
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Henry Bramwell-Reeks - (829550) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:01.64 516 H 01/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Bourmth Coll 1

1:01.66 515 F 25/03/16 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Bourmth Coll 1

1:01.72 514 F 03/04/16 Yeovil 2016 Spring Open Meet Millfield Bourmth Coll 1

1:02.09 505 F 17/07/16 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Bourmth Coll 3

1:02.12 504 H 04/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Poole 1

1:02.17 503 F 10/04/16 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Bourmth Coll 1

1:02.35 498 F 03/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth Bournemouth 1

1:02.82 487 H 03/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth Bournemouth 1

1:03.08 481 F 08/02/15 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Bourmth Coll 1

1:03.08 481 F 12/04/15 City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet Bristol Bourmth Coll 1

1:03.31 476 F 26/07/15 Swim Wales Summer Open Meet Swansea Bourmth Coll 1

1:03.32 476 F 19/03/17 Millfield School Super Series (LC) Millfield Poole 1

1:03.40 474 H 26/07/15 Swim Wales Summer Open Meet Swansea Bourmth Coll 1

1:03.77 466 F 02/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea Bourmth Coll 1

1:04.36 453 H 02/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea Bourmth Coll 1

1:04.53 450 F 06/04/14 City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Bourmth Coll 1

1:05.02 439 H 08/06/14 ASA South West Region AG Championships Millfield Bournemouth 1

1:09.09 366 F 16/11/13 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Bourmth Coll 1

1:16.37 271 H 07/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Bourmth Coll 1

1:17.23 262 H 17/06/12 British Gas South West Region AG Champs Millfield Bourmth Coll 1

1:17.81 256 H 16/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Bourmth Coll 1

Swims in Date Order
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1:02.12 504 H 04/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Poole 1

1:03.32 476 F 19/03/17 Millfield School Super Series (LC) Millfield Poole 1
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1:02.09 505 F 17/07/16 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Bourmth Coll 3

1:01.64 516 H 01/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Bourmth Coll 1

1:02.17 503 F 10/04/16 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Bourmth Coll 1

1:01.72 514 F 03/04/16 Yeovil 2016 Spring Open Meet Millfield Bourmth Coll 1

1:01.66 515 F 25/03/16 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Bourmth Coll 1

1:03.31 476 F 26/07/15 Swim Wales Summer Open Meet Swansea Bourmth Coll 1

1:03.40 474 H 26/07/15 Swim Wales Summer Open Meet Swansea Bourmth Coll 1

1:02.35 498 F 03/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth Bournemouth 1

1:02.82 487 H 03/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth Bournemouth 1

1:03.08 481 F 12/04/15 City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet Bristol Bourmth Coll 1

1:03.08 481 F 08/02/15 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Bourmth Coll 1

1:03.77 466 F 02/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea Bourmth Coll 1

1:04.36 453 H 02/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea Bourmth Coll 1

1:05.02 439 H 08/06/14 ASA South West Region AG Championships Millfield Bournemouth 1

1:04.53 450 F 06/04/14 City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Bourmth Coll 1

1:09.09 366 F 16/11/13 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Bourmth Coll 1

1:17.81 256 H 16/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Bourmth Coll 1

1:17.23 262 H 17/06/12 British Gas South West Region AG Champs Millfield Bourmth Coll 1

1:16.37 271 H 07/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Bourmth Coll 1
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